No
peuen
Typbl

128
268

376
Mp

Mp

MEHKO HA 21.05.25 w1 2+

(7-11 ne)
HanmeHoBaHMe Bbixop benkn
(rp.)
3aBTpak
KAPTO®EJ/IbHOE MKOPE 130 2,6
KOTNETA N3 EOBAANHBLI C KYPUHbBIM 50 7,29
OPUNNE
YA C CAXAPOM 200 0,08
XNEB MWEHWYHbIN 20 1,6
Il 3aBTpak

KOHOWTEPCKOE W3AENWE 1T

5,65

Y

XKXunpbl

7,7
11,11

0,03
0,28

8,32

Urp?.~ o0pvYarkHM Kosa

Y Tnes
oAbl

17,04
5,74

12,69
6,73

17,19

OHepretnyeckas
LeHHOCTb (KKan)

148
152

51
36

166

CTtonmMocTb

20,85
43,45

3,51
1,40

12,61



No

peuen
Typbl

128
268

376
Mp

MEHHKO HA 21.05
(12 net v cTapLue)

HanmeHoBaHue Bbixog
(rp.)
3aBTpak
KAPTO®PENBbHOE MKOPE 180
KOTNETA N3 EOBAANHbBI C KYPUHbBIM 100
PNNE
YAV C CAXAPOM 200
XNEB MWEHWYHbIN 70

Benkn

3,54
14,58

0,08
5,6

Xnpeol

4,78
22,21

0,03
0,98

Yrnes
oAbl

23,52
11,48

12,69
23,57

PUYaKHMKOBA

OHepretnyeckas
LeHHOCTb(KKan)

151
304

o1
126

CtonmocTb

31,55
85,73

3,91
4,90



